UCORE RARE METALS INC.

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

ISIN: CA90348V3011

Overview

2024/09/03 21:54:57

Price
0.61 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.61% (-0.01)

ISIN CA90348V3011
Symbol ucu
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.60 CAD (500)
0.62 CAD (5,000)
0.61 CAD

0.61 CAD

0.60 CAD

0.62 CAD
0.603116 CAD
21,790

13,141.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/08/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/23 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/08/13 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/08/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA90348V3011&ID_NOTATION=14277446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06e7b0aff86e7c241e6913a70ab8ac040aebdba99c72ac0e9c358bcf9ba2cced&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4073ba6b0857b8a59&time=1725494082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11546018d3c858c0085eb9f35300ee96c3ab520c63e147e0d1ae92294bc72839&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3ebfd058723088ae6&time=1725494082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e52ff74d9386f8fc2c1301dd38b04305a144a4e62fa4a9bdd9160aeb3801f5a1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed5368f7a5a35b61c&time=1725494082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=248caddbb6813e6af0acbaf5d36469861a7359e17e26a842099dc56adf251c15&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5bcd6958cfaf94817&time=1725494082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba502f28a122948dbbac856ad29806b4080ad1e71476a703f5ba5a2530b7cbbb&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=704cf1ed1e133f6be&time=1725494082&tool=RSC

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Details

2024/09/03 21:54:57

Price
0.61 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -1.61%(-0.01)

CA90348V3011

ucu

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

25 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.60 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.62 CAD (5,000)
Open 0.61 CAD
High 0.61 CAD
Low 0.60 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.62 CAD
VWAP 0.603116 CAD
Volume (pcs) 21,790
Trading volume 13,141.90
Number of trades 18
Last size 3,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.61% -21.79% -34.41%
Perf (abs.) -0.21 -0.17 -0.32
Beta 0.55 0.15 0.51
Volatility 46.46 53.10 65.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

2024/09/ 22:02 0.405 EUR
03

Tradegate

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 21:54 0.61 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:44 0.386 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 20:00 0.395 EUR
03

FINRA other OTC

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

2024/09/ 20:54 0.4451 USD 0.01

0.62 CAD (9,398)
0.65 CAD (14,052)
0.67 CAD (15,896)
0.73 CAD (21,269)

0.95 CAD (2024/01/03)

0.56 CAD (2024/06/28)

0.98 CAD (2023/12/22)

0.56 CAD (2024/06/28)

Number of
trades

1

18

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14277446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39314831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39597437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316912811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17585973

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Issues 03
Berlin 2024/09/ 20:48 0.404 EUR 0.00 22
03
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17585973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316912812

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

*ucnns

Contact Details
UCORE RARE METALS

Waterfront Drive, Suite 106 210 B4A OH3
Bedford

Telefon: +1 902 482 5214
Fax: +1 (902) 492-0917
E-mail: info@ucore.com
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mailto:info@ucore.com
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